
CONTACT SHEET FOR ECAT ASSISTANCE 
 

DLATS (DSCP) Help Desk – 800 290 8201 
 

ECAT Contract SPM200DE09D7444 (Dental): 
Ecat.support@henryschein.com 

 
PRODUCT & SALES SUP  
 
Michelle Kent 
Henry Schein, Inc. 
Special Markets Team 
520 S. Rock Blvd 
Reno, NV  89502 
P 775-327-3200ext 2643  
Toll free (800) 851-0400 ext 2643 
F 800-704-2380  
Michelle.Kent@henryschein.com 
 

RETURNS & CREDITS 
 
Joanie Dylan 
Henry Schein Inc 
Customer Service 
520 S. Rock Blvd 
Reno, NV  89502 
P 775-327-3200ext 2469  
Toll free (800) 851-0400 ext 2469 
Ecat.support@henryschein.com 
 
 
 

ALTERNATE 
 
Gracy Morning 
GSA Advantage / ECAT LIDS 
Henry Schein, Inc 
Special Markets 
135 Duryea Rd (E-255) 
Melville, NY 11747 
Tel (800) 851 0400 Ext 8677 
Fax (631) 390 8173 
Gracy.Morning@henryschein.com 

 
 
 

ECAT Contract SPM200DE10D7342 (Medical Lab/LIDS): 
Ecat.support@henryschein.com 

 
PRODUCT & SALES SUP  
 
Gracy Morning 
GSA Advantage / ECAT LIDS 
Henry Schein, Inc 
Special Markets 
135 Duryea Rd (E-255) 
Melville, NY 11747 
Tel (800) 851 0400 Ext 8677 
Fax (631) 390 8173 
Gracy.Morning@henryschein.com 
 
 

RETURNS & CREDITS 
 
Joanie Dylan 
Henry Schein Inc 
Customer Service 
520 S. Rock Blvd 
Reno, NV  89502 
P 775-327-3200ext 2469  
Toll free (800) 851-0400 ext 2469 
Ecat.support@henryschein.com 
 
 
 

ALTERNATE 
 
August Bravo 
ECAT LIDS 
Henry Schein, Inc 
Special Markets 
135 Duryea Rd (E-255) 
Melville, NY 11747 
Tel (800) 851 0400 Ext 5824 
Fax (631) 390 8173 
Augusto.Bravo@henryschein.com 
 

 
General Contact Information 

 
Henry Schein Inc. / Special Markets Group 

135 Duryea Rd (E-255) 
Melville, NY 11747 

Main Phone 800-851-0400 
Bid Fax Number 866-738-8999 or 631-390-8173 
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CONTACT SHEET FOR FEDERAL AGENCIES 
 

Henry Schein Inc. / Special Markets Group 
135 Duryea Rd (E-255) 

Melville, NY 11747 
Main Phone 800-851-0400 

Bid Fax Number 866-738-8999 Or  631-390-8173 
Bid Dept Email:  Specialmarketsbiddept@henryschein.com 

 
 

Federal Sales Team 
 

Claudia Cayne 
Northeast Regional Fed Mgr 
3 Bieri Ct 
Coram, NY 11727 
Tel (631)300-5799 
Fax    (631) 390-8171 
Claudia.Cayne@henryschein.com 
 
Ted Kemp 
Southeast Regional Fed Mgr 
9874 Palace Green Way 
Vienna, VA 22181 
Tel & F (703) 281-0107 
Direct   (703) 328-2224 
Ted.kemp@henryschein.com 
 
Leslie Tatum 
Southwest Regional Fed Mgr 
5706 Southern Cross Dr. 
Rockwall, TX 75032 
Tel  972-239-8699 
Fax 972-239-8697 
Leslie.Tatum@henryschein.com 
 
Tammy Legg    
Northwest Regional Fed Mgr  
960 Lydia Ct. 
Sparks, NV  89436 
Tel  (775) 354-9197   
Fax (775)  626-3411 
Tammy.legg@henryschein.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Bill Reminga 
Government Equipment Manager  
265 Leonard Street NW[ 
Grand Rapids, MI 49504 
616-458-0559 (Office) 
616-299-1328 (Cell) 
616-454-6330 (Fax) 
Bill.reminga@henryschein.com 
 
Maria Tucker  
Dental Equipment Coordinator     
265 Leonard NW 
Grand Rapids, MI  49448 
616-454-1223  ext 4738 
616-454-6330 fax 
Maria.tucker@henryschein.com 
 
Michelle Kent 
ECAT (Dental) 
Henry Schein, Inc. 
Special Markets Team 
520 S. Rock Blvd 
Reno, NV  89502 
P 775-327-3200ext 2643  
Toll free (800) 851-0400 ext 2643 
F 800-704-2380  
Michelle.Kent@henryschein.com 
 
Gracy Morning 
GSA Advantage / ECAT LIDS 
Henry Schein, Inc 
Special Markets 
135 Duryea Rd (E-255) 
Melville, NY 11747 
Tel (800) 851 0400 Ext 8677 
Fax (631) 390 8173 
Gracy.Morning@henryschein.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Denise Schifano 
Contract Administration 
Henry Schein, Inc. 
Special Markets 
88 Ambassador Dr. 
Unit E 
Manchester, CT 06042 
Tel (860) 432-5787 
Fax (860) 432-5787 
Denise.schifano@henryschein.com 
 
Terry Benda 
Gov’t Medical Sales Mgr 
Henry Schein Medical 
99 Simms Drive 
Annapolis, MD 21401 
Tel 410-858-6303  
Fax 410-268-7780  
 
Mark Schreder                    
Director, Federal Sales         
2538 Shady Reach Lane 
Charlotte, NC 28214 
Tel: (704) 902-6450 
Fax: (704) 697-9622 
Mark.schreder@henryschein.com 
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	Federal Sales Team

